
2019 Reserve Shiraz
2020 Shiraz

$42.00
$32.00

$480.00
$365.00

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon

$32.00

$32.00

$365.00

$365.00
2019 Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Beersheba Res. Cab. Sav.

$42.00

$52.00

$480.00

$620.00

Delivery Details

Wine Bottles Dozen Sub Total

Order Total

Freight

Total

Name:......................................................................................................................................................................................

Address: .................................................................................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

Email: ......................................................................................................................................................................................

Mobile: .....................................................................................................................................................................................

Payment Details (circle selected method) Date ........................................................................................................

Cheque Cash Visa MasterCard

Credit Card Number: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Expiry Date _ _ / _ _ CCV _ _ _

Name (exactly as on card please)...........................................................................................................................................

Freight Costs
Delivery Area 1st Case
Melbourne Metro $16.00
Other Areas POA

Special Delivery Instructions
(eg leave at back door)

......................................................................................................

......................................................................................................

......................................................................................................

J. Houghton T/A Maygars Vineyard & Cottage
115 Longwood Mansfield Rd, Longwood East, Victoria 3666 Australia

Phone: 0402 136 448 jenny@maygarshill.com.au
ABN – 22 530 588 636

Quantity Price Quantity Price

MAYGARS HILL


